Rank Competitor(s)

aa B~ W N -

Mandy Roach

Michelle Sauve

Nicole Maurer-West
Brianna Brown

Chantal Renaud-Masson
Stephanie Slinger

Club

Winchester SC Inc.
Gloucester Skating Club
Skate Canada - Mount Forest
Skate Canada - Mount Forest
Rideau SC

Char-Lan FSC

Skate Canada

Erin Maher

Date:  16-Feb-2024

Provincial Series #12 - Gloucester

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex
February 16 to 18, 2024

Bronze Women (Adult Artistic I/11/111)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
ON 919 (1)
ON 906 (2
ON 864 (3
ON 850 (4
ON 752 (5)
ON

Points

9.19
9.06
8.64
8.50
7.52

6:51:32PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



