Provincial Series #12 - Gloucester

## Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex

February 16 to 18, 2024

Bronze Women (Adult Artistic I/II/III)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>IN</u>	1	<u>Points</u>
1	Mandy Roach	Winchester SC Inc.	ON	9.19	(1)	9.19
2	Michelle Sauve	Gloucester Skating Club	ON	9.06	(2)	9.06
3	Nicole Maurer-West	Skate Canada - Mount Forest	ON	8.64	(3)	8.64
4	Brianna Brown	Skate Canada - Mount Forest	ON	8.50	(4)	8.50
5	Chantal Renaud-Masson	Rideau SC	ON	7.52	(5)	7.52
WD	Stephanie Slinger	Char-Lan FSC	ON			

Erin Maher Controller Signature





Date: 16-Feb-2024 6:51:32PM